08/13/2006 10:15:10 « . . i Hamllton Central Club

yb03 N Burks FaIIsL03

Race Date:_: 08!;1?2003_ MemberleIyers ‘IB S Release Weather
Release Time: 07'00"00 R o Blrds 291 R Arrl\ral Weather:

Pos MemberlFlyer Name ) Rlnngand No T Col Sx Brd Dlstance Var Clocked TOW|n _Veloclty Nom
' 06. CUHC =~ 947 . 25'260.020 - 0" 10:23:41 . 0:00  1374.8253
06 CUHC - @28 . - 2280029 -0 . 10:2347 . 0:06. 13741507 -
06 CUHG ' . 1007 . . - 3 280.029 O 10:24:31 .0:49 . 12369.2234 . -
06 CUHC. . 1916 = - . - ° 16264858 'O -10:1333 1:06  1367.3883.
06 . CUHC - 1820 2 264658 .. 0 10:14:58 .. 2:36 . 1357.4526

-4

‘A

B. de Jonge
B. de Jongg
B. de Jonge
J.M. Sousa’
J.M. Sousa’
J. Zapaora -
. Zapara .
.Erwin -
Erwin

. Zapara .
. de Jongé
Erwin

. Erwin -
. Davidson
. Enwin .
J.M. Sousa_"
J.M. Sousa,
. de Jonge
J. Dawdsnn
. Klrkelos & Son
. Armour -
. Davidson

06 CUHC. . - 1485, - 7 25270304 ° 10:21;14 . 443 13436125

‘0B CCUHC 1417 . .. 2 270,304 4 10:21:17 446 1343.2787

06 - CU : .. 23102 ¢ 025271069 -14 10:2Z207. 521 - 1338.8438

06 CU -~ 2318 - : [271.089 14 10:22:12. . 5:26 -1330.2920

08, CUHC:. - 1400 . 270,304 .4 . 10:22:21 552 1336.1963

06 GUHC 1001 780029 - 0 -10:30:18. 36 - 1331.5682° .

08 CU:. 23120 _271.080 14 - 10:24:03 7i21. - 1327.1584.

08 CU . 23112 271.089 14 10:24:06. 7:24 - 1326.8335 .

wcu . 2787 . . 3267193 1. 10:28:31 L 937 13127892 °

06 CU © 23124 971089 14 10:27:34 1059 ° 1304.6896 <

06, CUHC - 1904 264658 .0  10:23:25  11:32 - 1301.0835

06 CUHC = 1913 264.658 0 10;23:26 ° 11:33 13009569

06 CUHC - 915 . 5 °280.020 O 10:3520  11:39 13004443

06 -CU - 2784 . L - -2 267493 -1 . 10:25:46 - 11:59 . 1298:4350

06 CUHC -~ 2040 - - | 25264948 -1 ~ 10:24:00 ° 12:06 . 1297.7207

06 . CUHC. 1113 - ... - 25284541 0 10:39:21 " 1211 . -1297.2008

06 CU . - 275 - 3 267.193 -1 . 10:26:42 1257 1292.5723

06 'CUHC. & 1114 o - 2 264541 0 10:40:21 1340 1291.3138

06 BUHC 2034 T . 2264948 -1 10:25:47 1348  1287.4210
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06 cu. - | 2759 267.193. <1 10:27:38 . 13:56 - 12867624 - -
06 - cCUHC - 1912 . - 264.658 . : '
‘06 CUHG. - 1813 *. - - ° . . 20 281.876
06 CUHC -~ 747 1 i1 273.739

06 CUHC . 1428 S 4. 270,304
‘8. CUHC - . 1708 - ~ * "2 273738 .
06 CUHC 1097 0 . . 13 267.881

08 CUHC: 1131 ¢ 7 7 3 284.541-
06 CUHC = 1124 . . .. 4 2B4541"
06. CUHC = 1462 .. 5 270.304 °
06 CUHC | 433 = . 252082924
06, CUHC =~ 2014~ ™ ° 7 3 264.948.
06. CUME - 1270, . -+ .15 274125
06 CUHC - ° 443 - . 2 282924
06 CUHC 50 - . 15 381.984
06 CUMC .~ 422. . 3 282924

06- CUHC. 483 . @ .~ 4 282924

06 CU . - 15419 .281.876
‘U8 CUHC - 1835 .281.876
06 CUHC 1814 “pa1.976

0B CUHC ~~zo47 264,948 -
06. CUHC. .. 1271 274.125 -
06 CUHC 2208 "281.138

06 CUHC 538 281.954

08 CUHC 1824 281.876

06 CUHC 503 281.984 10:5220 2711 1212.9214
06 cu 30164 284,541 10:54:50  27:26  1211.6721
06 CUHC 2002 264948 -1 10:39:114  28:02  1208.4414
06 CU HC 1269 274.125 10:47:03  28:15  1207.3332
06 CUHC 1266 274125 0 10:47:27 28:39  1205.2099

10:25:45 . 14:00  1286.3026
10:39:17 14:09 © 1285.44200
10:34:14 - 15:27 | A277.8462 . -
“10:34:07 - 1B:04 1262.7515
i0:387 1335 1254:1381
10:33:36 © 19;36 12541245
10:47:01 - 19:44  11253.3926 -
10;47:06 - 19:4B  1252.9328
10:36:40 - - 20:42 . 1247.8889 .
10:47:07  21:05  1245.8005°
S 10:22:45 2111 12452855
T0:40:23  21:26° © 1243.8554
10:49:21 - 23:18  1233.6687
©10:48:38  23:21 - 1233.3460...
10:49:25 < 23:22 qz3zatoz. -
C10:49:30. 2327  1282.8624 .
S 10:48:42  23:31 12325142
A0:48:42 ¢ 23:31- 12325142
10:48:48 . 25:37 . 1231.9755 .
ip3s:z2 2357 1230.1365
10:43:08 . 24:13122B.7081 -
10:48:50  24:13  122B.6490
10:81:22  26:04  1218.7754
10:51:47  28:34 12161186
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. Pos Mem ble.I;?Fly.E\l'. Name

.

Ring!Band No

Col Sx Brcl Dislance

Var Clocked ToWin. Velocity Nom

© 86 | 'D. Slvano . 2 06 CUHC 172a e - 3°273.739. 1 10:47:33 '29:04° 1202.0606
© 68  G.Lindley - . 2 ‘08 . CU HC 1254 . _' .8 274125 0 ., 10:48:18 '20:32 - 1200.7227
‘87  D. Sivane 2 06 - CUHG | 1714, ‘4 273;739° 1 10:49:15  '30:49  1194.1389
's8' D, Slvano - .2 06 CU HC 1702 ° U5 273739 -1 10:49:54 31328 1190.7626
"59 © A Merlo. 2°06  CUHC. 2380 12 267,844 0 . 10:a5:30  32:04° 1187.7783
80, R. Ruber .2 08 CUHC =~ as8 . §- 2B2:824 -1 11:02:4B. 36:36° 11653282
‘81 J. Oleksluk 2 06 ' CUHC . 723 12 265.701 .. -1 -.10:50:53 * 39:40. . '1150.7204°
62 A Merlo .2 06 CUHC' - 794 . 2 :267.844 .0 [10:6314  40:09  1148.3950-
- 63. J.0leksiuk . 2 06 - CUHC 743 " 2 265701 1.  10:53:08° . 41357 ° 1140.0316
‘84, ., S. BurdzInskl L2 06. CUHC * 1073 2 267.881 0 10:57:08 - 44:12  1129.6640
65 . J. Oleksiuk ©2 06 ‘CUHC . . 718 3 265701 -1 10:55:17  44:18  1129.2108 ' .
‘66 S. Burdzinskl 2. 06 CUHC 1055 * 3 267.881° 0 1057:18  ~44:22. ..1128.8706
167 |- Y. Oleksiuk . 2 06. CU HC 708 . 4265701 - -1 10:55:56 . 44:59°  1126.0989
68 . W. Badgerow 2 06 CUHC® 2310 ‘2 "2B1.138° 1 - 11:11:24 4642 . 1118.3554
89 A Merlo Z 06 CUHC - 2389 . 3 267.844 0 i1:01:28 - 48:46 ' 11092380
(70 . _S. Burdzinski © 2.06° CUHC, - 1083 . ‘4% 267481~ 0. 11:.08:18 - §5:52 - 1078.8602°
71 W. Badgerow. - ‘2 06 CUHC . -.2214 3 281438 1" 11:24:50. 60:05 = 1061.6263 -
72 % 5. Burdzinskl | 2 068 CUHC - - 1083° "6 -267.881- 0 - 11:12:45 . 60:31  1059.8655
73 A Merlo: 0. 2 06, CUHC. 795 - ‘4 257.844 0  11:29:54 . 78:29 - 992.3824
‘74 A Merlo’ LY 2 08 CuUHC 778 §.267.844 0 | 11:43:19  92:31 . 9453874
‘78 W Eladgerow : “2°08 | CUHC, 2206 4 281138 1  12:02:09 97:16  930.5068
S LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD * - O o S
Hamllton Central Club
03113!2006 10: 16 20 s - HC YB N PDIntS
Pos .Membersn:lyers c'-l_j.:bN_ame S yb01 _yb02 3 -yb03 . Total
1 ‘B de Jonge T L . Hamilton Cen 237 - .. 312  .260 . 809 .
2 o Erwm = : ) ‘Harnilton Cen . 138 2587 . . 238 633 .
'3 - .M SSusa - ‘Hamiltén €éh 1398 247 - 227 613
4 - J. Davidson Hamllton Cen . 179 - 168:. 156 . ‘503
5 - s, Armour Hamlitén Cen 140 211 . 135  ase.
6 ' J. Zapora ‘Hamilton Cen . 170 208 - 379
7. D. Sivanoc Hamiltonh Cen, 117 128 &7 212
& J: Glankos " Hamllton Gen | .75 - 125 - 90 290
e E. Kirkelos &: son * _Hamilton Cen - 118 118 272
10, " G‘-h Llndlpy Hamilltoh Cen o 220 - a9 269
11 B. Tavlor © . HMamilton Cen 17 128 40, iz
12 T. Chyl Hamlilten Cen - 11S s2 ' 167 ..
13 J.'Malee Hamllton Cen . . 153 . . 183
14 ' R. Ruber: Hamilton Cen .32 - 12 82 . 126 -
18. 'S, BardzinsKi- Hamilton Cen - ° . _-81 28 79
16~ J. Oleksiuk . Hamilton Céen . 47- SR az.
17 wW. Badgerow ' Ha’j.n-ill-t'ofn (__:ef‘-u : 121. 12
. .03.;13)'20'06 1_Io:1s:59"- . Hamalton Central Club
o : Hc YB N AV Speed
. Pos . Memben‘Flyer Name To Win - Bird Avér‘agé'—._
A B. de Jonge "'o0:00 41137941
2 “Jdl DPavidsen . - - 2T o e 12:06 " 1089.1598
L3 J.M. Sousa 16:14 1080.6237
C 4 GLLErwin Y L L et e T B 22:08 1051.8470
5. D. Sivano’ 40:35 ... . . .1037.6265
3 . 8. Armour . 47:10 1030.3241
B J. Glnnkos ) . L 70:00.. - 093.0606
= B: Kirkelos'& Son " ., 69:21 984.8234 .
° . B. Taylor 102:43 "'945.2423
10 " R.Ruber " 108:10. .. . _938.5396.
) LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE .......................................... e 0_0(]["]
11 T. Chyl 80:58 -871.2517
12 J. Oleksiuk 79:30 -923.2386
13 J. Malec -0:53 -1120.3828
14 S. Burdzinskl -11:21 -1147.2563
15 G. Lindley -14:55 -1156.9538
16 A. Merlo -14:58 -1187.7783
17 J. Zapora -32:13 -1213.1841
18 w. Badgerow -23:35 -1228.6605



T Hamilton Central Club Pos Member/Flyer Name RingBandNo  Colour Sex ScoreNo Points

#  GLindey 0 CUWC 17 1B
HC YB N Best Bird & Ji.Sousa B CUHG 12 1R

. 9 GLindey B CUKC 15 1

Pos  Wember/Flyer Name Ring/Band No Colour Sex Score No Points S J.Emin %6 CU 315 1M
1 B.deJonge % CUKC 1o 2 m EE 6 clie o -
2 JN.Souse | 0% CUKC 190 2 1m T — T -
| Bdedomge _ LSl ¢ W ) Daidsr Kool 7 oW
: ?n::i:';ge gg gﬁ:g 3334 : 18: 5 B KikdoskSon % Cuie 0 oy
B o SAmar - ol GUHG 1 1B

o A R L Lo 7S Amr 6 CUHC iz 1%
£ LEw .q . o row 5 SAmor B CUK - 1113 B
B B Kirkelos & Son % CUKC. 204 20 & psm R -
e LI e 2 0 SAmor N T oy
LRI e - . oo LEnin SR TR o
i Sause Cn o OUHG ot @ JDwidsn 6o s o
n IS LA L Y PR ' Ba L %
© o Shmar 0. CUKC 11t 2B T P e o -
WS Amour % CUKG . 24 Lon & JMSoust 6 CUKC . 1%
% D.Sivano | 0% CUKC 171 2N LI : %GR i 1%
.. pavidson : 06 CU- ;- 1.8 R FEUR TR 1 W
1 GLindey 0 CUHC. - 1270 v 8 6 JDaidson R TIY "
o MM 0 CUHG. 1306 tu 8 M Sousa: ol CUHC 2 1B
18 B.dEJOﬂgE . } 06 CUKC 1037 (N " J: Davidson Lo | n 1B
B Bdedonge R LA (Y W Uhwisn TR B
4 BTayor © 06 CUKG S o nooToy 0. GUGUELPHY 1
2. M. Sousa : 0% CUHG" 19M 1. % % Giankos 06 CUHC 1813 1 R
B J. Giarikos : oo 0gecl 13420, 2 R 1 J Eriin % o 28000 )
d . Bdedonge - 0. CUKC o7 1R B J:Emin _ bW o 1 ¥
& . Bdeonge ' 0 CUHC - 95 1. % B BTalr o 1. CUKC:. 516 1
b J.Zap_ora D5 CUHC 1450 1 5 i ' J.Zapora 6. ‘CUHC - 1428 1 0
7 i ' LR to WS Bundzinsi B CUHC 0w 2
B JZipora _ -0 CUHC . 1% L . J. Davidsori ' TR/ (I
B JEnin : IR TR f 5 ) Davidson e (IR ) 1B
W )Zapora W CUKC. 4 (- B S Amour : 06 “CUHC 1131 1o
B e L CUHe 1A (I R LEwin | RN TIRNF 17
2 Envin T IR R : 15 § 0 BTar B CUKC 58 17
® oS Amour % CUKC 1 (I CH S Burdainsk Sl CUKG - T 1%
¥ JEwi WoCU B - B S Amoir ok % CUHC 1 1%
¥ dzgon 05 CUKC 14 14 B J Oleksivh % CUH T 1
% DS - 0% CUKC 176 Y 9 J.Ipoa O oUHe 1B
¥ B.dedonge ' % CUKC: 10 ' W JZaon 6 CUHC @2 15
®. JDwidsn %o .M t4 B S Amaur 6 CUKC 19 U
% JEnin o %ol B 4 @ RRuwr 0 CUHC -4 1
0. J.Gnkos ' % CUKC . 18% R o JGiankos S 06 CUKG1a8 1o
@ ) Davidson %ok 18 @ . T.Oh 0% CU R 1B
@ - JDavidson T TR R ® . Ginlos 0 CUKC 163 1B
6 Glindey 0 CUKC 2% (R W BKikeosdSn B CURC - 1B
# - D.Sivano 05 CUHC 103 R % T.Cn : BoCU B 12
&6 Lindley Ch CURC 1 1Y % BKikelosh Son 6 CUHe M 1o
&  Bdedonge o 05 CUHC 9 14 9 . R Ruber . 06 CUHC ~ 43 i
)8 @ ) Oeksivh SO T 1

& ") Davidson 06 €U ey



Pos
%
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110
1
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113
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¥l
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1%
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i
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1%
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132
13
14
1%
1%
137
1%
1%
100
1
142
13
14
14§
14
i
148
149

MemberfFiyer Name

J, Davidson

B. Taylor

T, Chyt

§. Armour

B. Taylor

§, Armour

R. Ruber

J. Glankos

R. Ruber

R. Ruber

§. Burdzinski

J, Giankos

J. Giankos

J, Giankos

J. Zapora

J. Giankos

B. Kirkelos & Son
B. Kirkelos & Son
B. Kirkelos & Son
B. Kirkelos & Son
R. Ruber

J. Male¢

G, Lindlay

W, Badgerow

J. Malec

J. Envin

B, Taylor

B. Kirkelos & Son
U0 Sousa

J. Malee

J. Glankos:

. Ruber

JI; Sonsa

$. Armour’

J. Glankos

D, Sivano

B. Kirke'los_ & Son
B. Kirkelos & Son-..
J Glankos- .
6. Lindley

. Taylor

8, Burdzinski

G, Lindley -

D. $ivano

B. Taylor

D. Sivano

B. Kirkelos & Son
R. Ruber

G. Lindley

B. Kirkelos & Son
S, Burdzinski

I

06

-0
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08
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08
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16
B

06
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08
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Ring(Band Ne

W
CUHC
cu
CUHE

CUKC..

CUHE
CUHC
CUHC

CUHC

CUHC
CUHC
W
CUHC
CUHe
CUHC
CUKC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC

CUHE

CUHe
CWHe
CUHe
CUHe

CUHC
W

CUHS
CUHe
CUHC
CUHe

CUKC
CUHe
CUHE
W
CUHe
CUHe

CUHC .

CUHC
GUHC

CUHC:.

CUHe
CUKC
CUHC

CUHE

CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC

am
By

- 25008

3
510
14
22
1818
o7

5

1057

15419
183

18
1616
184
046
01
il
04
M7

121
208
1364
2150
58
3
1917

1308
R/

M3
1947
30164
1828
115

-0
-0
183

1269
i)
108
1286
10
57
8
n
n
1254
05
1%

1340

Coloﬁr Sex ScoreNo Points
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Pos M’emberlFIYer Name

- D, Sivng

il R Ruber
UNNDMEWQEE

008N Coldweter S01

RingBand No
06 CUHC 171
06 CUHC. .46

Hamiton CentlCl

- Golour Sex Seore No “Paints
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Rage Detes BA22006 - MembrsPyers: Releg leather:
Relase Tie: 03000 Bird: 28 Sl Weder
%szMWWuMmb RingfBandNo ol S BdDistnce Var loked T Veloity: o
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A W A SRS IR A 1 I - -
Vol (AR SO0 0 S
EoMSs DO CUNC IR0 T M e
b Sousa LG CURE 1 510 13 (NTAK I R
LOFTS THAT DD NOT HAKE THE BOARD '



